Cochrane & District Agricultural Society

COMMERCIAL FEE SCHEDULE
(All prices subject to change) GST applies to all fees

SOUTH GROUNDS Indoor Outdoor Ranchlands Small
Arena Arena Horse Park Outdoor
85'x163' 120'x225' Arena 65'x130'
Monday - Thursday 8 am to 6 pm $ 590.00 $ 380.00 $ 460.00 Included
with
Friday - Sunday ( 8 am to 6 pm) & Holidays $ 870.00 $ 460.00 $ 575.00 O;\ltdoor
rena
3 day weekend Special Rate (Daily 8 am to 6 $2,300.00 | $1,265.00 | $1,555.00 rental as a
pm, additional charge of $150.00 per day if required warm-up ring.
overnight) If booking only
the Small
Hourly Rate: Evenings/Weekend/Holidays $ 110.00 $65.00 $75.00 Outdoor
Arena fee is
Weekdays prior to 6 PM $90.00 $50.00 $60.00 $290/day
Arena Drop-In Fee (must be accompanied by Pass $ 25.00

Holder)

Indoor Arena Heat: Heat kept at 4°%in hitching area & 2°in arena during winter months. If additional heat is required charge is:
$50.00 for first hour, and $25.00 for each additional hour, $250 maximum per day.

Arena Grooming & Attendant: Morning grooming provided, additional grooming charged at $30 per grooming. For
special equipment & attendant requirements, i.e. moving jumps and/or obstacles, the charge is $70.00/hour.

Additional Facilities Charges may apply depending on booking requests.

NORTH GROUNDS SAND GRASS SMALL XC LARGE XC

DRESSAGE JUMPING COURSE COURSE
RING RING
Monday - Thursday 8 am to 6 pm $173.00 $230.00 $173.00 Booking of
Entire Large
Friday - Sunday ( 8 am to 6 pm) & Holidays $ 200.00 $290.00 $ 230.00 Cross
Count

3 day weekend Special Rate (Daily 8 amto 6 $517.50 $ 520.00 $403.00 Course ?;e

pm, additional charge of $150.00 per day if required is

overnight) $865/day

Hourly Rate: Evenings/Weekend/Holidays $29.00 $40.00 $ 35.00

Hourly Rate: Weekdays prior to 6 PM $ 23.00 $29.00 $29.00

CROSS COUNTRY COURSE RIDING PASSES

Individual Rider Pass for 2023 Season $ 305.00 PLUS GST

Daily Rider Pass per person $ 45.00 PLUS GST




NOTE: Anyone utilizing the Cross Country courses, both large and/or small, the Grass Jumping Ring, or the
Stadium Jumping Ring for equestrian jumping must:

1. Must be accompanied by a CDAS approved Instructor

2. Must book with CDAS Office, 4 days prior.

STABLING (includes shavings)

$50.00 (plus GST) per day per stall

Stall Cleaning Deposit of $50.00 per stall will be required and will be refunded if stall is completely stripped properly
Stabling Fees will be based on # of stalls actually used however an estimation of the number of stalls is required.

PANELS

$115 for the first 8 panels, $6 for every additional panel

All commercial bookings must be completed 2 weeks in advance of the event except Cross Country
Course Daily Jumping which requires a minimum of 4 days. All commercial bookings must include a
Damage/Cleaning Deposit of 10% of Rental Total. If Booking canceled less than 14 days prior to the
event, Deposit is non-refundable.

NOTE: GST IS CHARGED ON ALL FEES STATED ABOVE
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